
PROJECT NAME ADDRESS CASE NUMBER APPROVED LOTS ACRES ZONE CONTACT CONTACT # PLANNER STATUS

Pending

SWIG - State Street 10101 S STATE ST SPR01062025-006903 06/25/2025  0.67 CBD Pranavi Koka - Bowman Consulting Group mwilcox Pending

Bicentennial Park Localscapes Conversion 552 E 8680 S SPR01242024-006702 03/12/2024 OS Ben Rodes 2088607297 sstringham Pending

Storm Mountain Park Localscapes Conversion 11426 S 1000 E SPR01242024-006703 03/08/2024 OS Ben Rodes 2088607297 sstringham Pending

Sandy Shulsen Mixed Use 10116 S MONROE ST, 84070 SPR02082023-006482 12/14/2023 CBD-A&C Howard Cooke 801-664-8132 mwilcox Pending

Compass Apartments 179 West 9270 South SPR02212024-006719 09/27/2024 RC Cole Peterson 8014484486 mwilcox Pending

The Orchards at Dimple Dell 10216 S DIMPLE DELL RD SPR03262024-006738 05/01/2024 R-1-10 Brett Lovell 8017064693 tirvin Pending

Quick Quack Car Wash  Conversion 10640 S 700 E SPR04212025-006957  1.10 CN Polo   Padilla dwheelwright Pending

Rasht Development Project 8475 S STATE ST SPR04242024-006758 03/21/2025  0.98 RC Ramin Nasrabadi dwheelwright Pending

Classic Fun Center 9151 S MONROE ST SPR06142024-006783  5.12 RC David Henderson dwheelwright Pending

Alta Canyon Sports Center 9565 S HIGHLAND DR SPR06302025-006990 09/17/2025  1.51 OS Dan Medina dwheelwright Open

EOS Fitness 10291 S 1300 E SPR09032025-007035  2.99 CC Art Babcock dwheelwright Open

MACU Event Cenenter/ SLCO 9575 S STATE ST SPR09062024-006841  0.96 CBD Jordan Gray 3582145760 dwheelwright Pending

UTA Trax Line Operator Restroom Facility 167 E 9000 S SPR10012025-007049 R-1-7.5(HS) Wade Edwards dwheelwright Fees Due

MedVet Urgent Care - Modified Site Plan Review 10291 S STATE ST SPR10022024-006862 CBD Michelle Martin sstringham Fees Due

Wasatch Pain Solutions 1420 E SEGO LILY DR SPR10072024-006865 01/28/2025  0.66 CC Robert Howell dwheelwright Pending

Meadows at Cy Road Site Plan 8777 S 700 E SPR10162024-006872 02/25/2025  4.32 PUD(10) Brad Reynolds tirvin Pending

Smith's 153 Fuel Center 10305 S 1300 E SPR11112024-006885 07/28/2025  10.38 CC AWA - Jalaine Gibson 8018970849 dwheelwright Pending

Intermountain South Sandy Clinic Expansion and Remodel955 E 11400 S SPR11132024-006886  2.40 PO Gerrit Timmerman 8015586015 dwheelwright Pending

Under Review

WM Fuel #5235 Sandy, UT 9081 S QUARRY BEND DR SPR03112022-006282 01/03/2023 SD(X) Ryan Alvarez dwheelwright Under Review

Jordan Credit Union 9260 S 300 E SPR04142025-006949  0.38 R-1-8 Nate Reiner dwheelwright Preliminary Review

Sandy Station Townhomes 8925 S HARRISON ST SPR05132025-006965  1.36 RC David Kelly 3852835285 mwilcox Preliminary Review

Thackeray Towns Site Plan 10760 S 700 E SPR06242021-006083 06/24/2021  4.00 PUD(10) John Sawyer tirvin Under Review

iONNA Sandy UT 151 W 10600 S SPR07012025-006992  0.43 AM Jess Cain dwheelwright Preliminary Review

Centennial Village 235 W SEGO LILY DR SPR12282021-006237 07/28/2022  0.49 CBD-A&C Dan Simons (801) 230-1339 mwilcox Under Review

Resubmit

Architectural Components HQ 9352 S 670 W SPR03132025-006926  0.69 ID Josh Naylor 8015577523 tirvin Resubmit

Gutierrez Multifamily Site Plan 886 E 7800 S SPR04072025-006948  0.47 RM(10) Elisha Deschenie tirvin Resubmit

Mark Ray Office Building 7865 South 700 East SPR04172025-006955 BC Robert Money 8015731029 dwheelwright Resubmit

Quick Quack Car Wash 7708-7720 S 700 E SPR05142024-006769 CN Hailey Peterson tirvin Resubmit

Sandy Towns Site Plan 1270 E 8600 S SPR06052025-006976  0.43 CN Riley Streit tirvin Resubmit

Creek Rd Office Condos - 5th AMD 7410 CREEK RD 301 84093 SPR07072021-006096 09/23/2021 PO Marcus Green tirvin Resubmit

Silver Sage Business Park II 10895 S 700 E SPR07232025-007003  0.56 SD(PO Silver Sage)Kyle Spencer dwheelwright Resubmit

Sandy City Public Utilities Vac Truck Water Quality Facility9140 S 150 E SPR07252024-006802  6.23 ID Tyler Shelley 8019151082 dwheelwright Resubmit

Middle Mile Infrastructure 10935 S 700 E SPR08072025-007014  0.57 SD(PO Silver Sage)Alec Geist dwheelwright Resubmit

Kuwahara Wholesale 8575 STATE ST, 84070 SPR10162023-006639 SD(FM-HSN)Alex Kuwahara 8016916592 tirvin Resubmit

Red Sky Apartments 10145 S CENTENNIAL PKWY SPR12062022-006452 05/08/2023  1.45 CBD Corey Solum mwilcox Resubmit

On Hold

Band Fire Warehouse 9618 S 500 W SPR01272023-006477  0.51 ID Jesse Reynolds dwheelwright On Hold

Summit Two - Phase 1 10250 MONROE ST, 84070 SPR03292022-006291 CBD-O Raddon Summit Hotel, LLC (Ron Raddon/Lesa Bridge)dwheelwright On Hold

Sandy Park Center retail pad 9835 S MONROE ST SPR04152022-006306  0.73 CBD-O LeeAnn Miller 3852996262 dwheelwright On Hold

iONNA EV Charging Station 151 W 10600 S SPR05092025-006962  0.43 AM Andres Villacres dwheelwright On Hold

Master Muffler 9235 S 700 E SPR06292022-006355  0.44 CC Brandy Donecker 2103716751 dwheelwright On Hold

Smith's Altaview Fuel Center 10315 S 1300 E SPR07202021-006107  0.46 CC Anderson Wahlen & Associates801-913-8406 dwheelwright On Hold

Harmons Landscape Improvements 7755 S 700 E SPR07262022-006365  7.12 CN Frank Lunquist dwheelwright On Hold

Summit Two at the Cairns 10250 S CENTENNIAL PKWY SPR08032021-006124  5.07 CBD-O Anthony Lyman 8012304582 dwheelwright On Hold

ECLAIR FRENCH PASTRY 7948 S 1300 E SPR08092024-006809 SD(Smart) (CC)KARRAR ALJEWARI 3852295300 dwheelwright On Hold
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Office Building at 11000 South 65 E 11000 S SPR09202023-006624  0.18 LC Alta Construction dwheelwright On Hold

Stage Office Storage Building 8238 700 E, 84070 SPR09212022-006407 12/07/2023 BC Ross Drummond 8015737620 dwheelwright On Hold

Casa Brazil Market 8671 S STATE ST SPR11112024-006884  0.22 CN(HSN) Patricia Jacobs 8017358513 dwheelwright On Hold

Under Construction

Woodhaven Estates 7613 S 300 E SPR01102023-006464 12/18/2023  0.02 PUD (12) Brandon Fry tirvin Under Construction

The Rio at 94th 115 W 9400 S SPR01242023-006473  0.38 RM(12) Jacob Toombs 8017879344 tirvin Under Construction

St. Anna Greek Orthodox Church 9201 S 1300 E SPR01262022-006258 03/25/2022  3.00 CN James Derby 8016801385 dwheelwright Under Construction

MACU Event Cenenter/ SLCO 9575 S STATE ST SPR01292024-006706  0.96 CBD Jordan Gray 3582145760 dwheelwright Under Construction

Sandy City Fire Station #31 9295 S MONROE ST SPR02132024-006711 04/19/2024 RC Ryan McConaghie mwilcox Under Construction

Sandy Public Works Phase II 8775 S 700 W SPR02152023-006485  16.92 ID Taylor Smith 8016368327 dwheelwright Under Construction

UTA Civic Center Station - Site Modifications 10015 S BEETDIGGER BLVD SPR02172023-006487 MU Nick Duerksen 8012012050 mwilcox Under Construction

Latin Grill 1289 E 8600 S SPR04182024-006756  1.23 CN Robert Dance dwheelwright Under Construction

Sandy Amphitheater Plaza Expansion 1245 E 9400 S SPR04242023-006523 07/21/2023  7.13 SD(MU) Mearle Marsh mwilcox Under Construction

Dimple Dell Park - 300 East Trailhead 321 E 10195 S SPR05132022-006318 07/12/2022  5.00 OS Dan Sonntag 8012058201 tirvin Under Construction

Dimple Dell Park - Badger Cove Trailhead 1651 E BADGER CV SPR05132022-006320 08/25/2022  4.63 OS Dan Sonntag tirvin Under Construction

Dimple Dell Park - Wrangler Trailhead 10305 S 1300 E SPR05132022-006324 08/25/2022  10.38 CC Dan Sonntag tirvin Under Construction

Willow Creek Country Club - Maintenance Area Reconstruction8505 S WILLOW CREEK DR SPR05172024-006771 12/19/2024  11.09 OS James B Glascock dwheelwright Under Construction

South Towne II 10150 S CENTENNIAL PKWY SPR05302024-006777  0.16 CBD-O Logan Prete dwheelwright Under Construction

AFCU Sandy Landscape Remodel 2104 E 9400 S SPR07262022-006364 08/16/2022  2.23 PO Brad Illingsworth dwheelwright Under Construction

Bicentennial Park Improvements 530 E 8680 S SPR07272023-006575 10/17/2023 OS Jeremy Garcia sstringham Under Construction

Standard Plumbing 9150 S 300 W SPR08012022-006374  3.31 ID Chad Spencer 8014505113 dwheelwright Under Construction

The Ridges at Dimple Dell 1405 E 10600 S SPR08032021-006125 11/19/2021  0.02 MU Brad Reynolds Construction8015980246 mwilcox Under Construction

AFCU Sandy ADA Site Improvements 2104 E 9400 S SPR08112023-006586  2.23 PO Brad Illingsworth dwheelwright Under Construction

JVWCD 700 East Well House 7618 S 700 E SPR08212023-006589  0.80 PUD(12) Kevin Rubow 8015654377 dwheelwright Under Construction

Medically Vulnerable Peoples Program (MVP) 8955 S HARRISON ST SPR08282024-006825  1.50 RC Shasta Galyon 9079038553 manderson Under Construction

Utah HPC - Phase 2 10450 S STATE ST SPR09062024-006844 09/19/2024  1.34 CBD Larry Oldham 8015311144 dwheelwright Under Construction

Hale Centre Beehive Academy 9900 S MONROE ST SPR10112023-006636 CBD-O Bradley Beecher 8015974589 dwheelwright Under Construction

Mountain America Credit Union 9446 S HIGHLAND DR SPR10222024-006875 04/01/2025  0.70 SD(Magna) (CC)Michael Shane Sanders dwheelwright Under Construction

OneTen Apartments 109 W 11000 S SPR10242022-006427 08/18/2023 CBD Corey Solum mwilcox Under Construction

Hansen Warehouse Modified 9127 S 255 W SPR11142024-006887  1.31 RC Reid Wintersteen 6083862723 dwheelwright Under Construction

Cedarwood at Sandy - Expansion 575 E 11000 S SPR11172022-006447 02/21/2023  3.87 SD(EH) Ryan Griffiths 8019102756 tirvin Under Construction

Trans-Jordan Waste Facility 8813 S 700 W SPR11232022-006449  3.06 ID Trans-Jordan Cities dwheelwright Under Construction

Main Street Park 70 E 8760 S SPR12032021-006220 01/28/2022  0.92 R-1-7.5(HS) DAN MEDINA 801-201-2202 mwilcox Under Construction

9000 South C-Store 694 W 9000 S SPR12172024-006901 05/09/2025  1.77 RC Thomas Hunt 8016644724 dwheelwright Under Construction

Complete

Dimple Dell Park - Lone Peak Trailhead 10042 S 700 E SPR05132022-006322 08/25/2022  0.69 OS Dan Sonntag tirvin Complete

Others

90th South Mixed Use Master Plan Amendment 8925 S HARRISON ST SPR01022025-006902 02/07/2025  1.36 RC David Kelly 3852835285 mwilcox Approved

Sandy East Village Ph 3 & Dry Creek Apartments - Site Modifications166 E MIDVILLAGE BLVD SPR11142022-006445 MU IBI Group mwilcox Approved
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Pending

Firefly Subdivsion 517 E 8680 S SUB03172025-006927 08/10/2025  29.00  2.91 R-1-7.5(HS) Jacob Robert Ballstaedt 8014555131 tirvin Pending

Dimple Dell Ridge Consolidation 1727 DIMPLE DELL RD 84092 SUB03192024-006733 R-1-20A Efren Lopez tirvin Received

Sierra Estates 2-3 3677 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD SUB05232024-006773 R-1-10 S. SCOTT CARLSON 8014503511 tirvin Pending

The Rio at 94th Subdivision 115 W 9400 S SUB05312024-006779  3.00  0.38 RM(12) Jacob Toombs tirvin Open

East Town Village Condo Plat 8327 STATE ST 84070 SUB06132023-006550  1.00 MU Charles Akerlow tirvin Fees Due

Quick Quack Sandy Harmons 7708 700 E SUB06252024-006790  3.00 CN Russ Nelson tirvin Fees Paid

Pinecone Lot Line Adjustment 734 E 10600 S SUB06272025-006989  0.35 CN Pinecone Properties tirvin Open

Monroe Street Center Plat Amendment 111 W 9000 S SUB07182025-007000  1.00  0.31 RC Mark Sudbury tirvin Pending

Smith's Altaview SUB 10315 S 1300 E SUB07202021-006108 09/23/2021  4.00  0.46 CC Anderson Wahlen & Associates dwheelwright Open

Cash Lot Line Adjustment 17 E ALTAWOOD LN SUB07312025-007009  0.03 R-1-20 Joan and Donald Cash 801-556-1422 tirvin Received

Sandy City Centre Plat Second Amended and Extended215 W 10000 S, 84070 SUB08152022-006383  4.00 CBD-A&C David A Jenkins 8016312999 mwilcox Open

Cole 825 E 8600 S Consolidation 825 E 8600 S SUB08232024-006817  0.71 R-1-8 Tyler Cole 8019139315 tirvin Open

Almond/Williams lot line adjustment 409 E SEGO LILY DR SUB08292025-007030  0.23 R-1-8(INF) Wendy L Almond tirvin Received

Rasht Consolidation 8475 S STATE ST SUB09022025-007034  0.98 RC Ramin Nasrabadi tirvin Received

Olsen Subdivision 265 E MAIN ST SUB09092025-007036  2.00  0.57 R-1-7.5(HS) Bryce Dallimore tirvin Open

Monte Cristo 104 Lot Line Adjust 3773 E QUAIL HILL LN SUB09112025-007037  0.34 R-1-15 David Jenkins 8016312999 tirvin Received

Monte Cristo 107 Lot Line Adjust 9653 S QUAIL HILL LN SUB09112025-007038  0.36 R-1-15 David Jenkins 8016312999 tirvin Received

Brandon Park 3 Amended Plat 1960 E BRANDON PARK WAY SUB09242024-006855 R-1-12 Scott Hancock 8015974833 tirvin Open

Sandy Station Block 20 Subdivision 8982 S 250 E SUB09282022-006410 09/15/2023  2.00 R-1-7.5(HS) Mark stephenson 8015148797 tirvin Pending

Under Review

Crescent Wood Estates 543 E 10735 S SUB02032022-006262 02/03/2022  0.50 R-1-20A Arthur J. (A.J.) Kim 8019133400 tirvin Under Review

Southeast Industrial Park Amended Condominium Plat Amended to Units 101-1168496 S HARRISON ST SUB02222022-006272 04/08/2022  16.00  1.95 RC David McKinney tirvin Under Review

Aspen Plaza Condo Amendment 849 E 9400 S SUB03262024-006735 SD(CC)-TimberlineSCOTT A DILLEY 8017067384 tirvin Under Review

Dimple Dell Ridge Consolidation 1727 E DIMPLE DELL RD SUB04012024-006741 08/10/2025  0.81 R-1-20A Efren Lopez tirvin Under Review

Alta Park Lot 3 Amended 11202 S 1000 E SUB04232025-006958  1.00  0.25 R-1-8 Castlewood Development 4076170698 tirvin Final Review

Sandy Station Townhomes Plat 8925 S HARRISON ST SUB05132025-006966  64.00  1.36 RC David Kelly 3852835285 mwilcox Under Review

Crabtree Subdivision 2845 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD SUB06142022-006347 06/26/2025  2.00 R-1-15 Tami Crabtree 8012314484 tirvin Final Review

Sierra Estates III 3677 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD SUB06172024-006786  2.00 R-1-10 S. Scott CARLSON 8014503511 tirvin Under Review

Silver Sage Business Park II 10935 S 700 E SUB08252025-007024  0.57 SD(PO Silver Sage)Kyle Spencer dwheelwright Final Review

98 E Lone Hollow Grade Amendment 98 E LONE HOLLOW SUB09262025-007046  2.27 PUD(1.62) jerry Robinson tirvin Final Review

The Meadows at Cy Road 8777 S 700 E SUB10162024-006871 02/25/2025  33.00  4.32 PUD(10) Brad Reynolds Construction tirvin Final Review

Pepperwood Phase 10C Amended 3 S COBBLEWOOD CV SUB11012021-006197 11/19/2021  2.00  0.71 PUD(1.62) David Jenkins 8016312999 mwilcox Under Review

South Towne Market Place Subdivision 10130 S STATE ST SUB12182023-006671 04/03/2024  2.00  4.89 CBD Jason Boal mwilcox Under Review

Jiffy Lube Sub Amended 2039 E 9400 S SUB12192022-006457 04/02/2024  2.00  5.60 CN Daniel Canning dwheelwright Under Review

Resubmit

Corner Bend Subdivision 2186 E POWDERKEG DR SUB01142022-006249 06/21/2022  0.18 R-1-8 Dan Moore 801-554-8920 tirvin Resubmit

Dimple Dell Ridge Lot 1 Amended Plat 1703 E DIMPLE DELL RD SUB01182022-006256 07/05/2022  1.00  0.69 R-1-20A Mark Goodsell 801-361-0909 tirvin Resubmit

GSL Electric New Production Facility 595 W SANDY PKWY SUB01252024-006704  1.00  1.70 CR-PUD Carl Greene 8016413894 dwheelwright Resubmit

Meek Subdivision 3761 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD LN SUB02282024-006722 04/23/2024  2.00 R-1-8 Robert Meek 3854810189 tirvin Resubmit

Jeremy Day Subdivision 8 SHADOW WOOD LN Sandy UT SUB04032025-006944 PUD(1.62) Blake Peterson 8017553548 tirvin Resubmit

Red Sky Apartments 10140 S CENTENNIAL PKWY SUB04102023-006516 05/08/2023  1.00 CBD-P Corey Solum mwilcox Resubmit

Sandy Jordan Credit Union Subdivision 9260 S 300 E SUB04142025-006950  1.00  0.38 R-1-8 Nate Reiner dwheelwright Resubmit

Sandy Park Center Lot 3 Amended 9835 S MONROE ST SUB04152022-006305 06/07/2022  2.00  0.73 CBD-O LeeAnn Miller 3852996262 tirvin Resubmit

Sandy Towns Subdivision 1270 E 8600 S SUB06052025-006977  1.00  0.43 CN Riley Streit tirvin Resubmit

9854 S. Building, LLC Condo 9854 S 700 E SUB06092025-006981  2.36 CN Kenneth Chapman tirvin Resubmit

Thackeray Towns Subdivision 10760 S 700 E SUB06242021-006082 06/24/2021  41.00  4.00 PUD(10) John Sawyer tirvin Resubmit

Hidden Hollow Subdivision 10665 S Dimple Dell Rd SUB06252025-006987  4.00  4.02 R-1-40A Garrett Schmidt tirvin Resubmit
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Oberland Road Subdivision 2900 E OBERLAND RD SUB06282022-006352  3.00 R-1-40A Dustin Freckleton 5127796368 tirvin Resubmit

Tagg N Go Express Car Wash 7750 S 700 E SUB06282023-006557  1.00  0.42 CN Thomas Hunt 8016644724 dwheelwright Resubmit

Indigo Subdivision 348 E 8000 S SUB07112025-006996  20.00  1.50 RM(12) Damian Mora tirvin Resubmit

Gutierrez Multifamily Subdivision 886 E 7800 S SUB07112025-006998  0.47 RM(10) Elisha Deschenie tirvin Resubmit

Hartman Estates 2 lot Subdivision 3853 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD LN SUB08052025-007011  2.00 R-1-15 David Jenkins 8016312999 tirvin Resubmit

9272 Office Condominiums 9272 S 700 E SUB08212024-006814  3.03 CC Brook Hintze 8018601515 tirvin Resubmit

Edgemont Elementary Subdivision 1085 E GALENA DR SUB08232021-006136  1.00  6.68 R-1-8 Leon Wilcox 8015415372 tirvin Resubmit

Transwest Estates No. 1 Amended Subdivision 1479 E LONGDALE DR SUB08232024-006818  0.23 R-1-10 Carson Fairbourn 3853549995 tirvin Resubmit

Badger Cove 1651 E BADGER COVE SUB09132023-006609 OS Dustin Wiberg 8018287865 tirvin Resubmit

Falls Creek Subdivision 2873 E WASATCH BLVD SUB09152025-007042  2.00  0.49 PUD(2) Greg Timothy tirvin Resubmit

Fox Hollow Plat Amendment 9476 S FOX CIR SUB10142024-006868  1.00  0.22 R-1-8 Craig Lawrence 8015732516 tirvin Resubmit

Kuwahara Wholesale 8575 STATE ST, 84070 SUB10162023-006638  1.00 SD(FM-HSN)Alex Kuwahara 8016916592 tirvin Resubmit

Classic Fun Center 9151 S MONROE ST SUB10262024-006878  2.00  5.12 RC David Henderson 8016084007 tirvin Resubmit

On Hold

Raddon Summit Subdivision 10250 MONROE ST, 84070 SUB08312022-006390  3.00 CBD-O Raddon Summit Hotel, LLC (Lesa Bridge/Ron Raddon)dwheelwright On Hold

Under Construction

Woodhaven Estates Subdivision 7613 S 300 E SUB01182023-006471 12/18/2023  24.00  0.02 PUD (12) Brandon Fry tirvin Under Construction

OneTen Apartments 109 W 11000 S SUB03292023-006511 08/18/2023  1.00 CBD Corey Solum mwilcox Under Construction

Tate Woods Subdivision 485 E 7800 S SUB03312025-006940 06/24/2025  2.00  0.15 R-1-6 GreenRock LLC 8019317228 tirvin Under Construction

Lot 4 Jason K Circle 182 E 9000 S SUB04102024-006745 12/20/2024  2.00  0.63 R-1-8 Jill Kinder 8017184622 tirvin Under Construction

Monte Cristo at LaCaille 9701 S 3775 E SUB04262021-006034 11/29/2021  13.00 R-1-15 Chris McCandless 8015974575 mwilcox Under Construction

Hagan Road Subdivision 11523 S HAGAN SUB05072021-006045 06/02/2021 R-1-20A Blair Johnson 8013011078 tirvin Under Construction

Alta Park Subdivision 11190 S 1000 E SUB05072024-006766 07/02/2024  4.00 R-1-8 Hayley Pratt, Castlewood Development Inc.407-617-0698 tirvin Under Construction

KV Larson Subdivision 963 E 8600 S SUB06132023-006549 02/02/2024  8.00  2.50 SD(R-1-7) Ronald K. Larson 2067137789 tirvin Under Construction

Park Lane Amended 1775 E 11400 S SUB07082022-006359 09/21/2022  2.00  0.35 SD(R-2-A) Laine Fluekiger 8015715541 tirvin Under Construction

Alta Canyon 2 Subdivision 9855 S 3100 E SUB07132023-006568 07/12/2024  4.00  1.79 R-1-15 Dana Conway 8018914880 tirvin Under Construction

Longpath Subdivision 11510 S HAGAN RD SUB08292022-006389 11/21/2022  1.00  0.56 R-1-20A Kyle Simons 8013814687 tirvin Under Construction

Sandy Station Block 59 Subdivision 8810 S 90 E SUB09232022-006408 09/15/2023  2.00  0.12 R-1-7.5(HS) Mark stephenson 8015148797 tirvin Under Construction

Brand Estates Subdivision 285 E 11000 S SUB10112022-006417 08/31/2023  12.00  4.46 R-1-15 Kyle Denos 8017937660 tirvin Under Construction

Sandy Oaks Subdivision Phase 5 8449 S 300 E SUB11222022-006448 02/22/2023  2.00 R-1-7.5(HS) Greg Larsen 8016081600 tirvin Under Construction

Complete

Little Cottonwood Estates (aka Alana Meadows aka Sheep Ranch) Subdivision3170 E LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD SUB01042023-006461 06/15/2023  12.00 R-1-15 Greg Timothy tirvin Complete

Cyprus Credit Union Subdivision 8955 S 700 E SUB01122022-006248 07/05/2023  2.00  0.78 BC Cyprus Credit Union dwheelwright Complete

Somerset Villas 625 E 8100 S SUB04042022-006297 07/27/2022  6.00 RM(12) Cassandra tirvin Complete

Crescent View Peaks 137 E 11000 S SUB04272021-006035 06/18/2021 R-1-40A Kyle Simons 8013814687 tirvin Complete

Windflower Townhomes 9349 S WINDFLOWER SUB06142021-006075 06/14/2021  3.00 PUD(12) Randy Moore tirvin Complete


	Sept SPR
	Sept SUB

